8th Annual Bud AtchisonJunior Ringin' Ten Scratch Invitational
Star Lanes - Butte,MT
November 22, 2009

DIVISION B (Averages 164 & under)
TOP 5 STEPLADDER

Bowler City Score Place Scholarship
1st Match
Ashley Smigaj Missoula 147 5th $100
Bridger Mooney Butte 160
2nd Match
Ashlee Houchin Butte 148 4th $125
Bridger Mooney Butte 166
3rd Match
Bridger Mooney Butte 152 3rd $175

Brien Martinich GreatFalls 160

Championship Match
Michael Ryan Butte 160 2nd $275
Brien Martinich Great Falls 163 1st $500
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8th Annual Bud Atchison Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

Sunday, November 22, 2009

Division B Matchplay

Scratch Gm Gm Gm Gm Gm Gm Position Total
Last Name First Score 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Round w Score
Ryan Michael 1228 208 1 141 1 180 1 179 1 197 1 185 1 138 0 1408
Martinich Brien 1166 163 1 181 1 136 0 169 1 179 1 180 1 158 1 1346
Houchin Ashlee 1177 194 1 150 1 146 0 163 1 159 1 154 0 211 1 1327
Smigaj Ashley 1148 166 0 179 1 161 1 159 1 158 1 172 1 153 0 1298
Mooney Bridger 1048 143 1 152 1 149 0 153 0 138 1 152 1 161 1 1198
Alternate
Preston Ashleigh 1094 163 1 176 1 146 0 134 0 166 1 150 0 159 0 1184
Zuber Travis 1056 148 0 127 0 150 0 172 1 132 0 174 1 153 1 1146
Anderson Aubrey 1017 146 0 139 1 155 1 151 0 122 0 153 0 151 1 1107
Myers Tyler 970 127 1 136 0 155 1 144 0 155 1 127 1 126 0 1090
Bouley Alyssa 925 120 1 132 0 152 1 123 1 111 1 146 0 141 1 1075
MclLaughin  Sarah 952 142 1 133 0 123 1 119 0 127 0 139 1 169 1 1072
Knight Haley 916 132 0 150 1 155 1 121 0 123 0 134 1 101 0 1006
Keler Kevin 939 108 0 140 O 156 1 155 1 161 0 113 0 106 0 999
West Keith 884 89 0 123 0 153 0 160 1 143 0 100 0 116 0 914
Engle Ashlie 882 110 0 147 0 121 0 119 0 120 O 128 0 137 1 912
McLaughin  Sadie 777 129 0 93 0 111 0 106 0 91 0 130 0 117 0 777
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8th Annual Bud Atchison
Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

Saturday, November 21, 2009

Division B Qualifier

Last Name First

Houchin
Smigaj
Ryan
Knight
Preston
Mooney
Zuber
Keler
Bouley
McLaughlin
Anderson
Martinich
Engle
Myers
McLaughlin
West
Belanger

Ashlee
Ashley
Michae
Haley
Ashleigh
Bridger
Travis
Kevin
Alyssa
Sarah
Aubrey
Brien
Ashlie
Tyler
Sadie
Keith
Jaieson

Gm
1

162
182
153
179
168
156
127
103
152
133
146
122
138
148
105
127
137

Gm
2

179
189
171
122
134
147
165
169
126
185
159
155
149
118
105
109
112

Gm
3

193
124
171
176
174
127
127
150
148
136
157
144
134
102
127
90

97

207
183
134
136
134
178
187
182
163
135
124
134
100
131
134
112
87

Total

741
678
629
613
610
608
606
604
589
589
586
555
521
499
471
438
433

Re-entry scores also listed






